
1:00-5:00

7:00-8:00

9:00-11:45

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-4:00 Product Exhibit / Vendor 

Setup

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

CSI Leadership Training

Thursday, April 16th

Breakfast on your own.

Dinner on Your Own

Welcome Reception / Happy Hour / Product Exhibits

April 15th - 18th, 2020 - Sunriver Resort, Oregon

Northwest by West Bi-Region Conference Schedule

CSI Leadership Training

CSI Leadership Lunch

CSI West Region Board 

Meeting

(Abbot 1)

CSI Northwest Region 

Board Meeting

(Abbot 2)

Tour 2:  High Desert MuseumTour 1:  Bend Breweries

Wednesday, April 15th



7:00-8:00

8:00-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Sound and the Built Environment:  

Tim Deal (Quite Rock Gypsum)

Common Accessibility Errors in Construction  

Joshua Klyber, Code Unlimited

The New AWI Architectural Casework Standard and its Simplified 

Specification:  

Margaret Fisher, Architectural Woodwork Institute

Tools to Help Drive Decisions in Your Air Barrier Specifications:

Laverne Dalgleish, Air Barrier Association of North America

Happy Hour / Product Exhibits

Examples of Damage and Lessons Learned from Earthquakes Around the 

World:  

Allison Pyrch, Hart Crowser / Salus Resilience

Break / Product Exhibits

Dinner on Your Own
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Keynote Address:  Economics and the Construction Industry:  Regional Forecast and Trends:

Mike Salsgiver, AGC Oregon Columbia Chapter

Josh Lehner, Oregon Office of Economic Analysis

Lunch / Speaker:  Economic History and Growth in Central Oregon:

Carolyn Eagan, Bend Economic Development Director / Former Regional Economist; 

Damon Runberg, State Economist / Oregon Employment Department

Breakfast on Your Own / Product Exhibits

Exploring Tall Wood:  New Code Provisions for Tall Timber Structures.  

Ethan Martin, Woodworks

New Tall Wood Code Provisions:  Understanding Advanced Design Topics:  

Ethan Martin, Woodworks

Break / Product Exhibits

Break / Product Exhibits

Break / Product Exhibits

Cost Estimating and Escalation:

Steve Gunn, Construction Focus

Evolution in Construction:  A Local Perspective:  

Tome Deines, TNT Consulting; 

Randy Nishimura, Robertson Sherwood Architects

Bob Kenworthy, Auburn School District

Design Build Project Delivery:

John McGrew, Hennebery Eddy

Northwest by West Bi-Region Conference Schedule

April 15th - 18th, 2020 - Sunriver Resort, Oregon

Friday, April 17th



7:30-8:15

8:30-9:30

9:30-9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-1:15

1:15-1:30

1:30-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45-3:45

3:45-4:00

4:00-5:00

5:00-6:00

6:00-8:00

Preservation of Historic Masonry Buildings:

Tonia Sorrell-Neal, International Masonry Institute

Significant Changes to the 2017 ICC A117.1 Accessibility Standards:

Joshua Klyber, Code Unlimited

Lunch / Speaker:  OSU Cascades Campus - Achieving Sustainability Goals 

Through Integrated Design:

Lisa Petterson, SRG

Adhered Masonry Veneer Systems:

Bret Bastain, Parex

Happy Hour

Institute Speaker

Dinner / Awards Ceremony

Oregon Structural Specialty Code 2019 Code Changes, Part I:

Samir Mokashi, Code Unlimited

Oregon Structural Specialty Code 2019 Code Changes, Part II:

Samir Mokashi, Code Unlimited

Break / Product Exhibits

Continental Breakfast / Product Exhibits

Break / Product Exhibits

Break / Product Exhibits

Break / Product Exhibits 

Saturday, April 18th
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Tour:  TBA

Planning for Wildfires:

TBA

End Product Exhibits

Modular Construction:

TBA

Radical Simplicity:

Mike Steffen, Walsh Construction

Break / Product Exhibits

April 15th - 18th, 2020 - Sunriver Resort, Oregon

Northwest by West Bi-Region Conference Schedule


