



## **Northwest by West Bi-Region Conference Schedule**

### **April 15th - 18th, 2020 - Sunriver Resort, Oregon**

<b>Wednesday, April 15th</b>	
1:00-5:00	CSI Leadership Training
<b>Thursday, April 16th</b>	
7:00-8:00	Breakfast on your own.
9:00-11:45	
12:00-1:00	Tour 1: Bend Breweries
1:00-2:00	Tour 2: High Desert Museum
2:00-4:00	
4:00-5:00	Welcome Reception / Happy Hour / Product Exhibits
5:00-6:00	
6:00-8:00	Dinner on Your Own
<b>CSI Leadership Training</b>	
<b>CSI Leadership Lunch</b>	
<b>CSI West Region Board Meeting (Abbot 1)</b>	
<b>CSI Northwest Region Board Meeting (Abbot 2)</b>	
<b>Product Exhibit / Vendor Setup</b>	



## **Northwest by West Bi-Region Conference Schedule**

### **April 15th - 18th, 2020 - Sunriver Resort, Oregon**

<b>Friday, April 17th</b>		
7:00-8:00	<b>Breakfast on Your Own / Product Exhibits</b>	
8:00-9:30	<b>Evolution in Construction: A Local Perspective:</b> Tome Deines, TNT Consulting; Randy Nishimura, Robertson Sherwood Architects Bob Kenworthy, Auburn School District	<b>Tools to Help Drive Decisions in Your Air Barrier Specifications:</b> Laverne Dalgleish, Air Barrier Association of North America
9:30-9:45	<b>Break / Product Exhibits</b>	
9:45-10:45	<b>Design Build Project Delivery:</b> John McGrew, Hennebery Eddy	<b>Cost Estimating and Escalation:</b> Steve Gunn, Construction Focus
10:45-11:00	<b>Break / Product Exhibits</b>	
11:00-12:00	<b>Examples of Damage and Lessons Learned from Earthquakes Around the World:</b> Allison Pritch, Hart Crowser / Salus Resilience	<b>Sound and the Built Environment:</b> Tim Deal (Quite Rock Gypsum)
12:00-1:15	<b>Lunch / Speaker: Economic History and Growth in Central Oregon:</b> Carolyn Eagan, Bend Economic Development Director / Former Regional Economist; Damon Runberg, State Economist / Oregon Employment Department	
1:15-1:30	<b>Break / Product Exhibits</b>	
1:30-2:30	<b>The New AWI Architectural Casework Standard and its Simplified Specification:</b> Margaret Fisher, Architectural Woodwork Institute	<b>Exploring Tall Wood: New Code Provisions for Tall Timber Structures.</b> Ethan Martin, Woodworks
2:30-2:45	<b>Break / Product Exhibits</b>	
2:45-3:45	<b>Common Accessibility Errors in Construction</b> Joshua Klyber, Code Unlimited	<b>New Tall Wood Code Provisions: Understanding Advanced Design Topics:</b> Ethan Martin, Woodworks
4:00-5:00	<b>Happy Hour / Product Exhibits</b>	
5:00-6:00	<b>Keynote Address: Economics and the Construction Industry: Regional Forecast and Trends:</b> Mike Salsgiver, AGC Oregon Columbia Chapter Josh Lehner, Oregon Office of Economic Analysis	
6:00-8:00	<b>Dinner on Your Own</b>	

Product Exhibits



## **Northwest by West Bi-Region Conference Schedule**

### **April 15th - 18th, 2020 - Sunriver Resort, Oregon**

<b>Saturday, April 18th</b>		
7:30-8:15	Continental Breakfast / Product Exhibits	
8:30-9:30	<b>Preservation of Historic Masonry Buildings:</b> Tonia Sorrell-Neal, International Masonry Institute	<b>Significant Changes to the 2017 ICC A117.1 Accessibility Standards:</b> Joshua Klyber, Code Unlimited
9:30-9:45	Break / Product Exhibits	
9:45-10:45	<b>Adhered Masonry Veneer Systems:</b> Bret Bastain, Parex	<b>Oregon Structural Specialty Code 2019 Code Changes, Part I:</b> Samir Mokashi, Code Unlimited
10:45-11:00	Break / Product Exhibits	
11:00-12:00	<b>Planning for Wildfires:</b> TBA	<b>Oregon Structural Specialty Code 2019 Code Changes, Part II:</b> Samir Mokashi, Code Unlimited
12:00-12:15	Break / Product Exhibits	
12:15-1:15	Tour: TBA	<b>Lunch / Speaker: OSU Cascades Campus - Achieving Sustainability Goals Through Integrated Design:</b> Lisa Petterson, SRG
1:15-1:30		<b>Break / Product Exhibits</b>
1:30-2:30		<b>Modular Construction:</b> TBA
2:30-2:45		<b>Break / Product Exhibits</b>
2:45-3:45		<b>Radical Simplicity:</b> Mike Steffen, Walsh Construction
3:45-4:00		<b>End Product Exhibits</b>
4:00-5:00		<b>Happy Hour</b>
5:00-6:00	<b>Institute Speaker</b>	
6:00-8:00	<b>Dinner / Awards Ceremony</b>	

Product Exhibits